
T2001 HDCONV BRAND
101
RM

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

GROWTH & MANAGEMENT

DISEASE TOLERANCE

GROWING CONDITIONS

SILAGE CHARACTERISTICS

Long white cob and lots of floury kernels providing high grain content

Big robust hybrid with big silage yield and high total plant digestibility

Strong agronomics, good drought tolerance, and long chopping window

•
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•

Maturity

Flowering

Plant Height

Ear Height

Planting Rate

Kernel Rows

Cob Color

Drought Tolerance

Agronomics

RM Zone Placement

Goss's Wilt

NCLB

Common Rust

Tough Conditions

Variable Conditions

Ideal Conditions

Total Plant Yield

Chopping Window

Short Storage Period

Ration Type Adaptability

Feed Quality

Fiber Digestibility

Starch Content

Starch Digestibility

FIRST IN THE FIELD!

Rating 5 4 3 2 1
Poor Good Excellent

101

Med-Late

Tall

Low

ML

16-18

White

2.0

1.5

In Zone, North & South

2.0

3.0

2.0

Excellent

Excellent

Also Available:
T4996 RR,
T2996 CONV

T4001 HDRR

1.0

1.5

1.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.0

1.5

Excellent

US Silage Corn




